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Z Front / Rear
CITROEN
Estate Van (Large family car-D
XANTIA (X2_) 12.97-04.03 Segment)
1.9DT Diesel FWD 1905 66 90 12.97-12.00 =
2.0 HDi (RHY (DW10TD)) Diesel FWD 1997 66 90 06.99-04.03 -
XANTIA (X1_, X2_) 06.95-04.03 Estate (Large family car-D Segment)
1.8 (LFX (XU7JB)) Gasolina FWD = 1761 66 90 04.97-04.03 =
1.8i -10/00 Gasolina FWD 1761 66 90 01.98-04.03 u
1.8 (LFZ (XU7JP)) Gasolina FWD = 1761 74 101 06.95-01.98 =
1.8i16V (LFY (XU7JP4)) Gasolina FWD = 1761 81 110 06.95-04.03 =
1.8i16V -10/00 Gasolina FWD 1761 81 110 01.98-04.03 u
2.0i (RFX (XU10J2C)) Gasolina FWD = 1998 89 121 06.95-04.03 -
20i -10/00 Gasolina FWD 1998 89 121 01.98-04.03 u
2.0i16V (RFV (XU10J4R)) Gasolina FWD = 1998 97 132 06.95-04.03 -
2.0i16V -10/00 Gasolina FWD = 1998 97 132 01.98-04.03 =
1.9 SD (DHW (XUD9SD)) Diesel FWD 1905 55 75 04.97-04.03 =
1.9SD Diesel FWD 1905 55 75 01.98-04.03 u
1.9 Turbo D (D8B (XUD9TF)) Diesel FWD = 1905 66 90 06.95-04.03 -
1.9 Turbo D (DHX (XUD9TF/BTF)) Diesel FWD 1905 66 90 06.95-04.03 =
1.9 Turbo D (DHY (XUD9TE/Y)) Diesel FWD 1905 66 90 06.95-04.03 =
1.9 Turbo D -10/00 Diesel FWD 1905 66 90 01.98-04.03 =
Hatchback (Large family car-D
XANTIA (X2) 01.98-04.03 Segment)
2.0i -10/00 Gasolina FWD = 1998 89 121 01.98-04.03 =
2.0i16V -12/00 Gasolina FWD 1998 97 132 01.98-04.03 u
1.9 Turbo D Diesel FWD 1905 66 90 01.98-04.03 u




XM (Y3) 05.89-07.94

2.17TD 12V
2.1TD 12V
2.17TD 12V
2.1TD 12V
2.1TD 12V
2.17TD 12V
2.17TD 12V

(P8A (XUD11ATE))
(P8C (XUD11BTE))
(PHZ (XUD11ATE))
(PJZ (XUD11ATE))
(P8C (XUD11BTE))
(PHZ (XUD11ATE))
(PJZ (XUD11ATE))

XM (Y4) 05.94-10.00

2.17TD 12v
2.17TD 12v
2.17TD 12V
2.17TD 12V

(P8A (XUD11ATE))
(P8C (XUD11BTE))
(PHZ (XUD11ATE))
(PJZ (XUD11ATE))

2.1 D12 VSX (P9A (XUD11A))

vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS

vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

2088
2088
2088
2088
2088
2088
2088

2088
2088
2088
2088
2138
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Estate (Executive car-E Segment)

80
80
80
80
80
80
80

80
80
80
80
60

109 11.91-04.94
109 11.91-04.94
109 11.91-04.94
109 11.91-04.94
109 05.94-10.00
109 05.94-10.00
109 05.94-10.00

Hatchback (Executive car-E

109 05.94-10.00
109 05.94-10.00
109 05.94-10.00
109 05.94-10.00
82 03.96-08.96

Segment)



